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COOYAR SHOW BULL RIDE

25/02/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE - ROUND
Jack McArthur

Taylor Schultz

Dave Mawhinney

Nick Jenkins

No. Of Competitors: 19
OPEN BULL RIDE - FINAL
Nick Jenkins

OPEN BULL RIDE - AVERAGE
Nick Jenkins

Jack McArthur

Taylor Schultz

Dave Mawhinney

OPEN BARREL RACE
Rachel Little

Janene Hughes

Kristy Nagel

Kate Patch

Novice: Janene Hughes

No. Of Competitors: 14
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511.47
383.60
191.80
191.80

1,278.67

511.47
383.60
255.73
127.87

289.60
217.20
144.80
72.40
28.00

PTS
86
83
80
80

PTS
76
PTS
156
86
83
80
SEC
18.070
19.080
19.140
19.220



